
3a Etapa do CMOC 2021
Tamanduá - Balsa Nova - PR 3.10.2021

Clube de Orientação de Curitiba

Rayssa Camargo Sintz
CONV
Course : D Juven A
Distance : 4100m (Climbing 100m)
Time : 3:43:01 (54'24"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. 130 00:32:34 177m 184'00"/km
2. 131 00:24:49 00:57:23 209m 118'44"/km
3. 127 00:10:40 01:08:03 171m 62'23"/km
4. 128 00:08:01 01:16:04 218m 36'46"/km
5. 123 00:03:58 01:20:02 104m 38'08"/km
6. 119 00:17:58 01:38:00 148m 121'24"/km
7. 111 00:33:38 02:11:38 273m 123'12"/km
8. 96 00:10:24 02:22:02 360m 28'53"/km
9. 94 00:09:06 02:31:08 270m 33'42"/km

10. 101 00:09:09 02:40:17 156m 58'39"/km
11. 104 00:06:30 02:46:47 116m 56'02"/km
12. 92 00:15:42 03:02:29 292m 53'46"/km
13. 98 00:11:38 03:14:07 309m 37'39"/km
14. 136 00:12:06 03:26:13 624m 19'23"/km
15. 139 00:10:52 03:37:05 244m 44'32"/km
16. 90 00:05:29 03:42:34 234m 23'26"/km
17. 999 00:00:27 03:43:01 89m 5'03"/km
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